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Congratulations 

All at Norwood would like to share the happy news 

that Mr and Mrs Burnham are expecting a baby in the 

Autumn Term. We wish them all the best wishes for 

the exciting addition to their family. 

 

Emails 

All correspondence from Norwood Primary School is 

issued by email and text.  Due to the rising costs of 

texts, we are reducing our text communications and 

will communicate more correspondence by email.  

Please can we request that you check your emails daily 

so that no important correspondence is missed. 

 

Norwood Website 

Please visit our website www.norwood-school.co.uk for 

copies of all letters, diary dates, dinner menus, news 

updates and photographs of events.  A reminder that 

should you need access to the internet (view emails, 

access our website or use ParentPay etc), our 

touchscreen is available in the school foyer.  Mrs 

Cowing and Miss Fletcher will be happy to assist. 

 

Water Bottles 

Please can we remind parents/carers that drink bottles 

brought into school should only contain non-

carbonated water.   No fruit squash or fizzy drinks are 

allowed.  Can all water bottles please be named. 

 

Annual Reports 

Your child’s annual school reports will be issued on 

Tuesday 5th July 2016.  There will be an open evening 

on Thursday 7th July 2016 3.30pm-5.30pm to 

discuss any matters arising. 

 

School Uniform 

We have had queries in the school office regarding 

patterned or coloured socks and if these are allowed 

to be worn in school.  These are not part of our school 

uniform and we ask that pupils only wear plain tights 

or socks in our school colours. 

 

Year 6 ParentPay Payments 

Please can we ask parents/carers of Year 6 pupils to 

make sure your child’s account is kept up to date and 

all balances are paid as we approach the end of the 

summer term.  This will also enable time to refund any 

payments back to you.  

Diary Dates 

 Tuesday 28th June 2016 – Reception trip to the 

Sea Life Centre in Hunstanton. 

 Friday 1st July 2016 – Deadline for returning of 

ALL library books. 

 Friday 1st July 2016 – Deadline for returning of 

Year 6 Kindles. 

 Friday 1st July 2016 – Evening Telegraph in 

school to take Year 6 Leavers Photograph. 

 Monday 4th July 2016 – Year 5 Peterborough 

United Football Ground Tour. 

 Tuesday 5th July 2016 – Year 5 Experience Day at 

The Voyager School. 

 Tuesday 5th July 2016 – School Reports Issued. 

 Thursday 7th July 2016 – Open Evening to 

parents/carers to discuss school report. 

 Tuesday 12th July 2016 – Norwood’s School 

Sports Morning.  Reserve date will be Tuesday 

19th July 2016. 

 Wednesday 13th July 2016 – Class Hand Up Day 

 Thursday 14th July 2016 – Year 3 trip to Woburn 

Safari Park. 

 Friday 15th July 2016 – Year 2 trip to the 

Leicester Space Centre. 

 

Term Dates 2016-2017 

Summer Term 2016 

Term Finishes   Friday 22nd July 2016 

 

         Autumn Term 2016 

Terms Starts    Wednesday 7th September 2016 

Half Term          Monday 24th October – Friday 28th 

October 2016 

Term Finishes    Wednesday 21st December 2016 

 

  Spring Term 2017 

Terms Starts     Wednesday 4th January 2017 

Half Term        Monday 20th February – Friday 

24th February 2017 

Term Finishes    Friday 7th April 2017  

 

  Summer Term 2017 

Term Starts     Wednesday 26th April 2017 

May Day    Monday 1st May 2017 

Half Term Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

2017 

Term Finishes   Thursday 20th July 2017  

http://www.norwood-school.co.uk/

